Hope Industrial Systems, Inc.
Toll Free: (877) 762-9790 · International: +1 (678) 762-9790
UK: +44 (0) 20 7193-2618 · E-mail: support@HopeIndustrial.com
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l D
ra
w
in
g
–
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
M
ou
nt
in
g
Br
ac
ke
t f
or
 H
IS
-M
L1
5
an
d
H
IS
-M
L1
7
M
on
ito
rs
Revision: 15G/17F
Part Number: VB-15G/17F
Page 1 of 2
Date: 2011.08.18 NOTES:
ACCESSORY
BRACKET
3/8" MAX PANEL
THICKNESS WITH
STANDARD COLLAR437.8 mm
(17.24")
12.7 mm
(0.50")
75 AND 100 MM
VESA MOUNTING
PATTERN
ACCESSORY
BRACKET
ML15 MONITOR
347.98 mm
(13.7")
134.6 mm
(5.3")
Rear View
Bottom View
15" MONITOR
Hope Industrial Systems, Inc.
Toll Free: (877) 762-9790 · International: +1 (678) 762-9790
UK: +44 (0) 20 7193-2618 · E-mail: support@HopeIndustrial.com
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l D
ra
w
in
g
–
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
M
ou
nt
in
g
Br
ac
ke
t f
or
 H
IS
-M
L1
5
an
d
H
IS
-M
L1
7
M
on
ito
rs
Revision: 15G/17F
Part Number: VB-15G/17F
Page 2 of 2
Date: 2011.08.18 NOTES:
437.8 mm
(17.24")
12.7 mm
(0.50")
ACCESSORY
BRACKET
3/8" MAX PANEL
THICKNESS WITH
STANDARD COLLAR
75 AND 100 MM
VESA MOUNTING
PATTERN
ACCESSORY
BRACKET
ML17 MONITOR
347.98 mm
(13.7")
134.6 mm
(5.3")
Rear View
Bottom View
17" MONITOR